
MPSSAA 3A East Boys 2017 11/2/2017 High School Cross Country
Team Results Report - Individual Results

Name Team GrPos TimeTm Pt Tm Typ

Boys
Muniz, Kai Reservoir High School 121 16:36.301 Scorer
Costello, Greg Centennial High School 122 16:52.202 Scorer
Weber, Nick Atholton High School 113 16:53.793 Scorer
Perret, Jake Atholton High School 114 17:01.454 Scorer
Daniel, Javon Atholton High School 115 17:09.945 Scorer
Sardesai, Sahil Mt. Hebron High School 126 17:14.196 Scorer
Kim, Noah Reservoir High School 117 17:17.597 Scorer
Ziegler, Justin Centennial High School 118 17:21.268 Scorer
Hernandez, Alvaro Reservoir High School 129 17:25.749 Scorer
Schlining, Michael Mt. Hebron High School 1210 17:30.2610 Scorer
Deming, Zach Centennial High School 1111 17:30.8711 Scorer
Vaughan, Eric Mt. Hebron High School 1112 17:31.7812 Scorer
Ververs, Jacob Mt. Hebron High School 1213 17:32.1413 Scorer
Smith, Elijah Atholton High School 1114 17:33.1814 Scorer
Kampert, Bryce Mt. Hebron High School 1015 17:36.0115 Scorer
Cole, Jacob Centennial High School 916 17:41.9516 Scorer
Kraisser, Jason Centennial High School 1117 17:46.6517 Scorer
Cinotti, Dominic Reservoir High School 1218 17:49.1118 Scorer
Iseman, Sam Mt. Hebron High School 1119 17:51.3419 Displacer
Riina, David Centennial High School 1120 17:57.2820 Displacer
Krutz, Josh Reservoir High School 1221 18:03.6221 Scorer
Wolfe, Dylan Chesapeake High School-AA 1122 18:07.1422 Scorer
Geesaman, Josh Atholton High School 1223 18:07.9623 Scorer
Massey, Robert Northeast Senior High School 1224 18:29.3824 Scorer
Adams, Patrick Mt. Hebron High School 1025 18:29.6825 Displacer
Mester, Tibor Reservoir High School 926 18:29.9526 Displacer
Whiteman, Noah Northeast Senior High School 1227 18:33.2527 Scorer
Estrada, Jacob Atholton High School 1228 18:42.4228 Displacer
Reimer, Jack Stephen Decatur High School 1229 18:45.3329 Scorer
Saffer, Ien Long Reach High School 1130 19:03.2130 Scorer
Hindle, Cameron Long Reach High School 931 19:04.8031 Scorer
Rhodes, Liam Chesapeake High School-AA 1032 19:14.4532 Scorer
Levine, Sam Long Reach High School 1033 19:30.4133 Scorer
Vasquez, Kevin Chesapeake High School-AA 1234 19:38.3234 Scorer
Zaky, Alexander Long Reach High School 1035 19:45.9135 Scorer
Samuel, Austin Chesapeake High School-AA 1036 19:52.0836 Scorer
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Name Team GrPos TimeTm Pt Tm Typ

Van Valkenburgh, Alex Chesapeake High School-AA 1237 19:53.3537 Scorer
Cheynet, George Stephen Decatur High School 1038 19:54.6138 Scorer
Basham, Sam Long Reach High School 1239 19:55.3839 Scorer
Hansel, Gavin Chesapeake High School-AA 1140 19:56.0240 Displacer
Diddlemeyer, Ethan Northeast Senior High School 1041 19:57.0341 Scorer
Jones, Demetrius Northeast Senior High School 1242 20:01.8342 Scorer
Penafiel, Brennan Chesapeake High School-AA 1043 20:07.3343 Displacer
Keffalas, Dominic Northeast Senior High School 1144 20:32.4844 Scorer
Fischer, Chad Stephen Decatur High School 1145 20:42.1245 Scorer
Rakowski, Sam Stephen Decatur High School 1046 20:59.2746 Scorer
Hall, Keegan Long Reach High School 1047 21:20.4547 Displacer
Werneth, Andrew Long Reach High School 1248 21:24.2948 Displacer
Poist, Richard Stephen Decatur High School 1049 21:25.1549 Scorer
Ashe, Jacob Northeast Senior High School 1050 21:28.6550 Displacer
James, John Stephen Decatur High School 951 21:46.8351 Displacer
Fogarty, Zachary Northeast Senior High School 1052 22:09.2052 Displacer
Cruz, Daniel James M. Bennett High School 1053 22:54.24
Foley, Liam Stephen Decatur High School 954 24:00.1553 Displacer
Hill, Cameron James M. Bennett High School 1055 24:03.50
Lee, Junseok James M. Bennett High School 1156 27:47.28

56Total Race:
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MPSSAA 3A East Boys 2017 11/2/2017 High School Cross Country
Team Results Report - Team Score Points

Name Team Gr TimeTm Pt Tm Typ

Boys

Atholton High School 49Tot Pts1

Weber, Nick Atholton High School 11 16:53.793 Scorer
Perret, Jake Atholton High School 11 17:01.454 Scorer
Daniel, Javon Atholton High School 11 17:09.945 Scorer
Smith, Elijah Atholton High School 11 17:33.1814 Scorer
Geesaman, Josh Atholton High School 12 18:07.9623 Scorer
Estrada, Jacob Atholton High School 12 18:42.4228 Displacer

Centennial High School 54Tot Pts2

Costello, Greg Centennial High School 12 16:52.202 Scorer
Ziegler, Justin Centennial High School 11 17:21.268 Scorer
Deming, Zach Centennial High School 11 17:30.8711 Scorer
Cole, Jacob Centennial High School 9 17:41.9516 Scorer
Kraisser, Jason Centennial High School 11 17:46.6517 Scorer
Riina, David Centennial High School 11 17:57.2820 Displacer

Mt. Hebron High School 56Tot Pts3

Sardesai, Sahil Mt. Hebron High School 12 17:14.196 Scorer
Schlining, Michael Mt. Hebron High School 12 17:30.2610 Scorer
Vaughan, Eric Mt. Hebron High School 11 17:31.7812 Scorer
Ververs, Jacob Mt. Hebron High School 12 17:32.1413 Scorer
Kampert, Bryce Mt. Hebron High School 10 17:36.0115 Scorer
Iseman, Sam Mt. Hebron High School 11 17:51.3419 Displacer
Adams, Patrick Mt. Hebron High School 10 18:29.6825 Displacer

Reservoir High School 56Tot Pts4

Muniz, Kai Reservoir High School 12 16:36.301 Scorer
Kim, Noah Reservoir High School 11 17:17.597 Scorer
Hernandez, Alvaro Reservoir High School 12 17:25.749 Scorer
Cinotti, Dominic Reservoir High School 12 17:49.1118 Scorer
Krutz, Josh Reservoir High School 12 18:03.6221 Scorer
Mester, Tibor Reservoir High School 9 18:29.9526 Displacer

Chesapeake High School-AA 161Tot Pts5

Wolfe, Dylan Chesapeake High School- 11 18:07.1422 Scorer
Rhodes, Liam Chesapeake High School- 10 19:14.4532 Scorer
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Name Team Gr TimeTm Pt Tm Typ

Vasquez, Kevin Chesapeake High School- 12 19:38.3234 Scorer
Samuel, Austin Chesapeake High School- 10 19:52.0836 Scorer
Van Valkenburgh, Alex Chesapeake High School- 12 19:53.3537 Scorer
Hansel, Gavin Chesapeake High School- 11 19:56.0240 Displacer
Penafiel, Brennan Chesapeake High School- 10 20:07.3343 Displacer

Long Reach High School 168Tot Pts6

Saffer, Ien Long Reach High School 11 19:03.2130 Scorer
Hindle, Cameron Long Reach High School 9 19:04.8031 Scorer
Levine, Sam Long Reach High School 10 19:30.4133 Scorer
Zaky, Alexander Long Reach High School 10 19:45.9135 Scorer
Basham, Sam Long Reach High School 12 19:55.3839 Scorer
Hall, Keegan Long Reach High School 10 21:20.4547 Displacer
Werneth, Andrew Long Reach High School 12 21:24.2948 Displacer

Northeast Senior High School 178Tot Pts7

Massey, Robert Northeast Senior High 12 18:29.3824 Scorer
Whiteman, Noah Northeast Senior High 12 18:33.2527 Scorer
Diddlemeyer, Ethan Northeast Senior High 10 19:57.0341 Scorer
Jones, Demetrius Northeast Senior High 12 20:01.8342 Scorer
Keffalas, Dominic Northeast Senior High 11 20:32.4844 Scorer
Ashe, Jacob Northeast Senior High 10 21:28.6550 Displacer
Fogarty, Zachary Northeast Senior High 10 22:09.2052 Displacer

Stephen Decatur High School 207Tot Pts8

Reimer, Jack Stephen Decatur High 12 18:45.3329 Scorer
Cheynet, George Stephen Decatur High 10 19:54.6138 Scorer
Fischer, Chad Stephen Decatur High 11 20:42.1245 Scorer
Rakowski, Sam Stephen Decatur High 10 20:59.2746 Scorer
Poist, Richard Stephen Decatur High 10 21:25.1549 Scorer
James, John Stephen Decatur High 9 21:46.8351 Displacer
Foley, Liam Stephen Decatur High 9 24:00.1553 Displacer

53Total Race:
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MPSSAA 3A East Girls 2017 11/2/2017 High School Cross Country
Team Results Report - Individual Results

Name Team GrPos TimeTm Pt Tm Typ

Girls
Beyer, Emily Mt. Hebron High School 121 19:23.561 Scorer
Cortez, Annabel Reservoir High School 112 19:53.122 Scorer
Wikner, Kirsten Centennial High School 123 20:08.423 Scorer
Betler, Alison Centennial High School 114 20:12.234 Scorer
Konstanzer, Meah Reservoir High School 115 20:33.595 Scorer
Grafov, Maria Mt. Hebron High School 96 20:41.386 Scorer
Banham, Alexandra Mt. Hebron High School 127 20:47.257 Scorer
DeGrezia, Gabriella Atholton High School 118 20:48.298 Scorer
Streib, Camryn Atholton High School 119 20:53.059 Scorer
Talanova, Katerina Centennial High School 910 21:01.6110 Scorer
Pisanic, Celine Atholton High School 1111 21:01.9311 Scorer
Blount, Cora Centennial High School 1112 21:10.6212 Scorer
Thomas, Marissa Centennial High School 1113 21:40.3513 Scorer
Nganga, Wangui Mt. Hebron High School 1214 21:48.5114 Scorer
Bergreen, Caylee Mt. Hebron High School 1115 21:53.0615 Scorer
O'Brien, Emma Atholton High School 1216 21:56.9716 Scorer
Stavlas, Christina Centennial High School 1117 22:00.8617 Displacer
Slaughter, Abigail Atholton High School 1218 22:10.4118 Scorer
Ajith, Apoorva Centennial High School 1019 22:16.9619 Displacer
Maloney, Jordan Mt. Hebron High School 1020 22:22.1720 Displacer
Gustafson, Ellie Mt. Hebron High School 1221 22:30.5521 Displacer
Greger, Nina Chesapeake High School-AA 1222 22:34.1422 Scorer
Whiteman, Grace Northeast Senior High School 1023 22:41.52
Bosmans, Alaina Atholton High School 1124 22:41.6323 Displacer
Lubis, Carrie Reservoir High School 1025 22:47.9824 Scorer
Toibero, Melina Reservoir High School 1226 22:53.7325 Scorer
Andrews, Kailey Stephen Decatur High School 1127 22:54.8926 Scorer
Kellett, Thea Chesapeake High School-AA 1228 22:58.7627 Scorer
Alnaseri, Maryam James M. Bennett High School 1129 23:05.57
Mergott, Mary Stephen Decatur High School 930 23:19.9328 Scorer
Denault, Mikayla Stephen Decatur High School 1031 23:23.2229 Scorer
Pham, Isabella Reservoir High School 932 23:23.6730 Scorer
Thomas, Micah Long Reach High School 1233 23:28.4631 Scorer
Dockendorf, Sydney Reservoir High School 1234 23:50.1032 Displacer
Krasner, Dori Stephen Decatur High School 1135 24:33.5233 Scorer
Hulbert, Erin Chesapeake High School-AA 1136 24:44.7234 Scorer
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Knepp, Maya Stephen Decatur High School 1237 24:55.1035 Scorer
Trout, Darby Chesapeake High School-AA 938 25:08.6036 Scorer
Hale, Hannah Long Reach High School 1039 25:10.4437 Scorer
Hicks, Erica Stephen Decatur High School 1140 25:14.2838 Displacer
Barnett, Alexandrea Northeast Senior High School 1041 25:20.18
Jewell, Kristina Reservoir High School 1042 25:33.3139 Displacer
Dutton, Elizabeth Stephen Decatur High School 1043 25:51.2140 Displacer
Almony, Jordan Long Reach High School 1144 25:59.2041 Scorer
Kelly, Ava Long Reach High School 1245 26:22.4742 Scorer
Beatty, Kylie Chesapeake High School-AA 1046 26:44.5843 Scorer
Boggs, Holly Chesapeake High School-AA 1047 27:56.2144 Displacer
Poler, Lindsay Long Reach High School 1048 28:12.1245 Scorer
Allen, Sarah James M. Bennett High School 1249 28:58.63
McGurk, Kaitlyn Northeast Senior High School 1050 31:17.63
Wilson, Harmony James M. Bennett High School 1151 36:11.31
Lopez, Zaira James M. Bennett High School 1052 37:20.41

52Total Race:
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MPSSAA 3A East Girls 2017 11/2/2017 High School Cross Country
Team Results Report - Team Score Points

Name Team Gr TimeTm Pt Tm Typ

Girls

Centennial High School 42Tot Pts1

Wikner, Kirsten Centennial High School 12 20:08.423 Scorer
Betler, Alison Centennial High School 11 20:12.234 Scorer
Talanova, Katerina Centennial High School 9 21:01.6110 Scorer
Blount, Cora Centennial High School 11 21:10.6212 Scorer
Thomas, Marissa Centennial High School 11 21:40.3513 Scorer
Stavlas, Christina Centennial High School 11 22:00.8617 Displacer
Ajith, Apoorva Centennial High School 10 22:16.9619 Displacer

Mt. Hebron High School 43Tot Pts2

Beyer, Emily Mt. Hebron High School 12 19:23.561 Scorer
Grafov, Maria Mt. Hebron High School 9 20:41.386 Scorer
Banham, Alexandra Mt. Hebron High School 12 20:47.257 Scorer
Nganga, Wangui Mt. Hebron High School 12 21:48.5114 Scorer
Bergreen, Caylee Mt. Hebron High School 11 21:53.0615 Scorer
Maloney, Jordan Mt. Hebron High School 10 22:22.1720 Displacer
Gustafson, Ellie Mt. Hebron High School 12 22:30.5521 Displacer

Atholton High School 62Tot Pts3

DeGrezia, Gabriella Atholton High School 11 20:48.298 Scorer
Streib, Camryn Atholton High School 11 20:53.059 Scorer
Pisanic, Celine Atholton High School 11 21:01.9311 Scorer
O'Brien, Emma Atholton High School 12 21:56.9716 Scorer
Slaughter, Abigail Atholton High School 12 22:10.4118 Scorer
Bosmans, Alaina Atholton High School 11 22:41.6323 Displacer

Reservoir High School 86Tot Pts4

Cortez, Annabel Reservoir High School 11 19:53.122 Scorer
Konstanzer, Meah Reservoir High School 11 20:33.595 Scorer
Lubis, Carrie Reservoir High School 10 22:47.9824 Scorer
Toibero, Melina Reservoir High School 12 22:53.7325 Scorer
Pham, Isabella Reservoir High School 9 23:23.6730 Scorer
Dockendorf, Sydney Reservoir High School 12 23:50.1032 Displacer
Jewell, Kristina Reservoir High School 10 25:33.3139 Displacer

Stephen Decatur High School 151Tot Pts5
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Name Team Gr TimeTm Pt Tm Typ

Andrews, Kailey Stephen Decatur High 11 22:54.8926 Scorer
Mergott, Mary Stephen Decatur High 9 23:19.9328 Scorer
Denault, Mikayla Stephen Decatur High 10 23:23.2229 Scorer
Krasner, Dori Stephen Decatur High 11 24:33.5233 Scorer
Knepp, Maya Stephen Decatur High 12 24:55.1035 Scorer
Hicks, Erica Stephen Decatur High 11 25:14.2838 Displacer
Dutton, Elizabeth Stephen Decatur High 10 25:51.2140 Displacer

Chesapeake High School-AA 162Tot Pts6

Greger, Nina Chesapeake High School- 12 22:34.1422 Scorer
Kellett, Thea Chesapeake High School- 12 22:58.7627 Scorer
Hulbert, Erin Chesapeake High School- 11 24:44.7234 Scorer
Trout, Darby Chesapeake High School- 9 25:08.6036 Scorer
Beatty, Kylie Chesapeake High School- 10 26:44.5843 Scorer
Boggs, Holly Chesapeake High School- 10 27:56.2144 Displacer

Long Reach High School 196Tot Pts7

Thomas, Micah Long Reach High School 12 23:28.4631 Scorer
Hale, Hannah Long Reach High School 10 25:10.4437 Scorer
Almony, Jordan Long Reach High School 11 25:59.2041 Scorer
Kelly, Ava Long Reach High School 12 26:22.4742 Scorer
Poler, Lindsay Long Reach High School 10 28:12.1245 Scorer

45Total Race:
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